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6. 0,7.0,8.46 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session,
including Questions and Answers6.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Talking Drums8.0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: "Hell
Has a Sandy Beach"
8.20 Easy Aces8.46 Sparky and Dud
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 The Gay ’Nineties Revue
411. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2 WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,845 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Musical programme11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4.30 , Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5.45 This is Magic6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.46 Talking Drums8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: "Mis-sion at Midnight"8.20 Easy Aces9.0 Doctor Mac

9.15 Women of Courage9.30 New recordings10. 0 Diggérs’ session
10.30 Preview of Week-end Sport3% London News12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health talk
Fashion’s Fancies

°: 9 Aunt Daisy9.45. Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11..0 Favourites in Son
411.15 Melody Without Words11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Tunes that please2.15 A talk on the Salvation
Army
2.30 Home Service session
8. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Victor Silvester and his
Music
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Agate6.15 London News= Hymns at EventideJunior Sports session
18 A musical programmeThe Last of the Hill Billies
John Halifax, Gentleman
News from America
Eye Witness News: Victoryat Midway8.20 Easy Aces

8.45 Voices of Yesterday (Wm.
McKinley)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage9.30 Wariety %9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’sReporter
10.3 As You Like It
11. 0 London News
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

4ZB pe gae m,
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
10, O Judy and Jane‘10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 SAopping Reporter (Jessie)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 Home _ Service sessionThose Happy Gilmans
Health and Beauty session
Headline News
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News
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6.30 Voices of Yesterday (/first
broadcast)7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.465 Preview of the week-end
sport
8. 0 News from America8. 5 Eye Witness News: "Terrorin Tokio"
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage10.30 Racing Preview11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Personal Album
6. 0 Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.16 The Money Machine (last
broadcast)8.0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 Request session for the
Forces
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy
10. 0 Close down

Saturday, Oct. 2

11ZB at.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
Gane)9.30 tice Tribunal9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)12. 0 Music and sports flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News12.30 The Gardening session
(John Henry)4.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)4. 0 The Bing Crosby. Show4.30 ._Headline News4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (Bill Mere~dith)
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
.30 This is Magic!
0 Wartime Living‘15 Rambles in Rhythm© The Lone Ranger Ridesin!
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Talking Drums
News from America
Sparky and Dud
Doctor Mac©
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15 Passport to Danger5
0

9.15 Cavaloade of Music in New
Zealand
10. 0 New dance hits from over-
seas
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down —

2Z,
. 0, 7.0, 8 45 a.m. "London News
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6
7. Health Talk

Girls’ session(Kathleen)
Bachelor

45 Morning Reflections

9

9
10. 0
10.15
10.30
11.30

Gardening session (Snowy)
Josephine
Variety programme
Happiness Club session

12, 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Variety and Sports Flashes3. 0 First. Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4.0 The Bing Crosby pro-gramme
4.30 London News
Tales and Legends
Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Sports results (Bill King)Wartime Living

|Rambles in RhythmThe Lone Ranger RidesAgain!Berg Drums
News from America
Passport to Danger
Lights of LondonDoctor Mac
Cavalcade of Music in N.Z.
Variety
Dance Time
The Red

=
Skelton

gramme
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Time (continued)
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12. QO Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
. Fashion’s Fanoies
8.16 To-day’e Sport (The Toff)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ sessionPaula
oso Vanete10. O Hit tunes
10.15 Songs for the family11. 0 The brighter side
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Luncheon session
12.156 &1.15 pm. London News1.0 Radio Doctor
1.30 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show4.30 Headline News
4.50 Racing summar
5. 0 Children’s session
and Jacko)
5.30 Music for the early evening5.45 Sports results
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15: London News

(Grace

6.30 The Story Behind the Song
6.45 What’s New?
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 The kone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 First Light Fraser8. 0 News from America8.15 Passport to Danger8.46 Talking Drums9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Musio In N.Z.
9.30 Music for the Stay at
Homes
10. 0 The Rovers
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB nto
"s

1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.46a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’, session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
Of, Interest to MenMusic and Sports Flashes
The Bing Crosby Show
London News
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of theAAPA

Fawescqoooco
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Talking Drums
Sports
ag
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Rambles in. Rhythm
The Lone "Ranger Rides'
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‘Talking Drums

. O News Then America16 Passport to Danger
8.456 Time Out9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 (Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand
10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 Broadcast of the Town Halli
Dance
11, 0 London News
11.15 Further broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
12, 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Personal Album
6. O Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (FredMurphy)7.15 Gardening session8. 0 News from America
8.15 Passport to Danger (fires
broadcast)
8.30 Saturday Night Special9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Humour
9.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down

A

WINTHEWAR

(NEECQ)
NEECO
FACTORIES

are NOw employed on essential work

WhenVictory is wonthen those thingsyou needand deserve will be yours
Better NEECO APPLIANCES n2.43

YOuR
Service

FIRST
Tov;
love

de:

the ~coaxVhserv
t0 espech

No
Nicious_ edtaming
jally is dayatbrown every troopsEhomeNX hoverseas:

cookingCERERL

BREAHFAST
and InNnamins D. K #tct"Eartimum Ltd.. Che;

Klavowe
eat
with

served
when gainingsugar:
VI-MAX
plus with

1

SCIPES


